MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & BSTR HOSPITAL, TALEGAON
PG PROGRAMME DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE

Date Days Namoe of Resldent Gulde Activity Topic
1.11.2022 Tuesday
2.11.2022 \\'udnvsdn\;
3.11.2022 Thursday — |Dr Sunetra Dr Bansode Case Report
4.11.2022  [Friday Dr Tushar Dr Joshi Case Report
5.11.2022 Saturday Dr Urvi Dr Deshmukh Case Report PG Students to present
the case report and the
L2022 [Sunday paper which they are
7.11.2022 |Monday  |Dr Sunetra Dr Bansode Paper Presentation going to do at mapcon
8.11.2022 |Tuesday Or Tushar Dr Joshi Paper Presentation
| 9.11.2022 |wednesday |Dr Urvi Dr Deshmukh Paper Presentation
| 10.11.2022 |Thursday __|Br Aqib Dr Chiddarwar Case Presentation
w Friday
12.11.2022 Satur&ay MAPCON 2022 TO BE ATTENDED BY DR URVI DR TUSHAR AND DR SUNETRA
13.11.2022 |Sunday ) a
14.11.2022 |Monday Guest Lecture - Dr Piyush Lodha B Endocrinology
15.11.2022 Tuesday
16.112022 |Wednesday Dr Vaishnavi Gosavi |Dr J.K Deshmukh Seminar ApF:)r::cc:t;z::is: of
17.11.2022 |[Thursday |Grand Rounds i - ) Neurology
18.11.2022 f?riday Dr Tushar Kanayvade "‘Dr Sudeep Kur;ar Case- Aortoarterritis
19.11.2022 [Saturday Dr Rorlan Kadarﬁ Dr Sude;ep Kumar |Jourral Club
20.11.2022 SundaX )
21412022 {Monday Dr Rohit Gaikwaq Dr Madhu Bansode JoEJmal Club
22.11.#022 Tuesday Dr Sunetra Phulst]nge Dr Sudeep Kumar Cz;se- Neurology
£:11.2022: Wednesday _
| 24.12.2022 [Thursday  |Dr Aqib Khan Or Madhu Bansode | Case- Neurology
25.11.2022 Friday Faculty Lecture - Dr Sudeep Kumar Marker of Sepsis
26.117.2022ﬁ8aturday Dr Niraj Katkar DrJ.K Deshmukh |Seminar - Hypoglycemia
27 11.2022 Sunday
2}.11.2022 Monday r\ ]
—_— )
29.11.2022 |Tuesday __IDr Urvi pate Dr Yuvaraj Badhe | Case- Neurology
\2014.2022 Or Tushar Kanawade |pr R.S Joshi

\

Case- Lung Abcess
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